

Email : info.aryabhattaschool@gmail.com, www.aryabhatta.edu.in, www. facebook.com/AISbnl Mob : 98154-72269,93175-13128

		List Of Members of School	Management Com	mittee	
Sr.No	Name	Address	Occupation	Status	Designation
1	Er. R.K Gupta	S/O Sh. Madan Lal B-X/519 Patel Nagar, St. No. 1, K.C Road, Barnala(Punjab)	Educationist	Chairman	Chairman
2	Parmod Kumar	S/O Sh. Bhagat ram H. No B-1/129, Handiaya Bazar, Barnala(Punjab)	Educationist	Secretary	Secretary
3	Rajiv Kumar	S/O Sh. Gurdas H.No 339, Nihal Singh Wala, Moga(Punjab)	Educationist	Vice Chairman	Vice Chairman
4	Shashi Kant Misra	S/O Sh. N.C Misra H.No 74, 16 ACRE Colony, Barnala(Punjab)	Principal (AIS,Barnala)	Private Job	Member (Principal AIS)
5	Neena Rani	D/O Sh. Surinder Kumar, H.No B-11/849,K.C Road, Barnala(Punjab)	Govt. Teacher(Sekha)	Govt. Job	Member(Govt. School Teacher)
6	Sunita Sharma	D/O Sh. Sohan Singh B-XI/61, Near Ganesh Mandir, Quilla Mohalla Barnala(Punjab)	TGT/AIS	Private Job	Member(School Teacher)
7	Sukhdeep Kaur	D/O Sh. Balwinder Singh Dhanaula Khurd, VPO Handiaya, Barnala.(Punjab)	PGT/AIS	Private Job	Member(School Teacher)
8	Ajay Kumar	S/O ShRam Gopal Moh- Jaida Da, St.No-3, Namdev Nagar, Barnala(Punjab)	Govt. Teacher	Govt. Job	Member(Govt. School Teacher)
9	Inderpal Goyal	S/O Sh.Baldev Kumar VPO - Bhadaur,Dist- Barnala (Punjab)	Businessman	Businessman	Member (Parent)
10	Daljeet Rana	S/O Sh. Rai Singh H.No- 417, Astha Enclave, Barnala(Punjab)	Principal (MTS,Barnala)	Private Job	Member (Principal MTS)
11	Mohd. Arif	S/O Mohd. Altaf H.No 196, Quba Enclave, Malerkotla, Distt. Sangrur	Principal (BPS, Manal)	Private Job	Member (Principal BPS)
12	Amarjeet Singh	S/O Sardar Nahar Singh St. No06, Shaheed Kartar Singh Sarabha Nagar, Barnala	Govt. Teacher	Govt. Job	Member (Parent)
13	Kartar singh	S/O Sardar sukhdev Singh House Opp. Bhag Palace, Bazakhana Road, Barnala(PB)	Govt. Teacher	Govt. Job	Member (Parent)
14	Rajiv Kumar	S/O Harnarinder Jeet Kumar H.No112, Ward No - 13 K C Road, Barnala(Punjab)	Businessman	Businessman	Member (Parent)
15	Sandeep Kumar Lath	S/O Sh.Sardari Lal Lath Campus,Baba Gandha Singh Public School, Barnala (PB)	Principal (BGS, Barnala)	Private Job	Member (Principal BGS)